FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 2 August 2023 at 2:56 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Kensington - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

2:35PM - STAR TURN @ VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1550m)

01 Two Big Fari 2/1:33 2 9 Feb '20 6.2L 54.0 62.0 62.0 18.7 297 27 20.7 Howlett Owen 8G
02 Luvoir 2/2: 38 4 11  Jun'2l 65L 575 575 605 8.8 238 19 12.8 Keegan- Lloyd 7G
Attard
3:45PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1250m)
07 Custodian 1/1:8 11 6 Oct 22 34L 540 61.0 585 12.3 9 293 18 23.3 Snowden Prebble 4G
4:20 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1100m)
02 American President  2/1: 17 2 11 Apr'22 6.2L 575 595 61.0 105 235 21 125 Baker Hyeronimus 5G
05 Mission Vaue 1.9 8 7 Dec'20 28L 575 575 605 51 201 12 13.1 Pride Adkins 5G
06 Pokerjack 6/3: 19 1 10 Jan'23 56L 565 595 605 111 6 321 21 22.1 Burleigh Schiller 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Sale - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

2:45PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club BM 70 Handicap (2238m)

03 TheCunningFox  6/4: 16 3 4  Apr'22 30L 590 545 585  -09 61 3 69 21 Pane Egan

01 Dodgy One 3/1: 19 4 2 Feb'22 01L 56.5 545 60.0 13 73 3 5.3 Bedggood Campbell

06 Swelter Magic 2/1: 29 5 11  Jan'22 147L 545 540 555 15.0 310 26 20.0 Corstens Cartwright

04 Camsir 2/1:13 6 10 Jul'22  151L 545 58.0 575 20.1 36.1 30 26.1 Eden Turner

02 Themoonlitegambler 5/2: 28 7 10 Aug'22 24L 605 63.0 595 36 11 206 13 10.6 McArdle Stackhouse
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Live Betting BM 64 Handicap (1740m)

05 Plymouth Road 2/1: 65 11 11  Jun'18 58L 600 610 59.0 58 278 16 16.8 Farrugia Higgins
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Darwin - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

2:49 PM - The Midway Berrimah Handicap (1600m)

05 Equal Balance 21:72 5 3 Nov'l7  0.8L

08 Turf Man 6/3: 82 6 8 Jan'21  25.1L
4:34 PM - Halkitis Bros Handicap (1200m)

01 Charretera 2/1: 47 7 7 Apr'19  9.8L
5:15PM - ADG Consulting Engineer s Handicap (1100m)

07 More Snitzel 1/1: 33 4 2 Jul'20  04L
5:56 PM - Jaytex Construction Cup (1300m)

07 Versetto 2/1: 32 1 3 Jan'23  33L

05 Munster 8/4: 28 6 4 May 5.6L

22
03 Great Diviner 4/2: 26 12 2 Jul '21 2.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 56.0
56.5 575
55.5 60.5
55.5 58.5
60.0 61.0
58.5 60.5
59.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

57.0
55.0

60.5

55.0

57.5
58.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

0.0
24.7

17.6

23

21
6.8

24

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

8.0
38.7

316

8.3

6.1
16.8

16.4

32

24

10

Factor

5.0
30.7

24.6

6.3

31
12.8

14.4

Healy
Pollard

Cole

Halter

Irwin
Dyer

Clarke

Luximon
Lines

Lines

Arnott

Nicholls
Sweeney

Todd

Age

9G

8G

6G

9G
7G

6G



Last Last

Score/Starts ~ Barrier
Place Race

: Wins

Doomben - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

Tote Horse
Marg Wt

Apr'22  33L 580

Last Caried Win Wt

Fred Months

Wit Now Factor Idle

56.0 575 14

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

6 7.4 Hoysted

2:53PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE QTISBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (4Y O only QTIS bonuses applicable) (1660m)
12.4

07 Teranga 2/1: 10 6 5

4:38 PM - XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)
2/1:18 9 2 Feb'22 11L 575

04 Rich Lister

57.0 59.0 19
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129 3 109 Hoysted

Lloyd

Graham

Age

5M

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Gawler - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

3:35PM - LJ Hooker Property Specialists/ Gawler & Barossa Class Two Handicap (1506m)

07 Zerolnn 2/1:18 5 3 Mar'21  2.0L 54.0 570 545 47 12.7 7 9.7 Frew Jordsjo
4:10 PM - Pure Wine Co Benchmark 58 Handicap (1706m)

06 Getouttheway 4/2: 81 3 3 Jan '23 3.1L 60.0 62.0 59.0 39 6 9.9 6 6.9 Nolan Hurdle

11 Allusion 4/2: 38 5 7 Jan'19 35L 540 585 575 9.7 217 16 14.7 Rose Holder

02 FoxD'or 2/1: 25 9 2 Apr'22  06L 59.0 585 59.5 0.6 11.6 2 9.6 McLeod Voorham
4:45PM - Adelaide Plains Bloodstock Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

02 Hasslefree 2/1: 31 7 8 Jul '22 4.2L 60.0 595 625 58 208 13 12.8 Brennan Hurdle
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

5:37 PM - LUNCH WITH THE CUP HANDICAP (2100m)

06 Truly Reliable 1/1:31 3 9 Jdul '21 46L 585 575 585
6:15PM - TABTOUCH - HAVE YOU GOT THE TOUCH HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Blow MeOut 5/3: 36 5 7 May 55L 56.5 580 545

‘22

10 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 61 8 6 Mar'19 32L 540 555 540
6:55 PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Gage Roads 5/1: 9 1 4 Feb'23 40L 570 57.0 600

01 Dorado 2/1: 19 4 6 dul '22 19L 570 59.0 60.0

03 Bannana 2/1:8 8 9 Oct'22 36L 600 570 595
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
38
51
44
6.3 5
5.8 12
0.9 9

Form BLP
Score
158 12
171 12
184 10
11.3 10
158 11
179 9

Value Emerg
Factor

6.8

10.1

124

73

8.9

Trainer

Vincent
Pope
Popescu
Williams

McLaren
Pope

Parnham

O'Donnell

Faithfull

Gaerth
Louis
Turner

Age

6G

9G

4G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Goodwood - Wednesday, 2 August 2023

10:50 PM - Coral Handicap (2638m)
04 Tony Montana 2/11: 4 12 1 Aug '22 59.0
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Wt
Now

131.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
55.9 11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

689 56 67.9 Gosden

Stott

Age

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Goodwood - Thursday, 3 August 2023

1:10 AM - British EBF 40th Anniversary Alice Keppel Fillies Conditions Stakes (GBB Race) (1100m)
06 Indispensable 2/1:5 4 3 Jul 21 0.3L 58.0 580 1280 547 61.7 57 58.7 Haggas
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Marquand

Age

2F



Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Redcar - Thursday, 3 August 2023

1:55 AM - Visit racingtv.com Handicap (1317m)

10 Lucky Lucky Lucky 15/11: 29

2

11

May
'16

6.8L 59.0

Wt Now

58.0 128.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

726

70

Factor

61.6 Tinkler

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Thursday, 3 August 2023

1:52 PM - THE AGENCY OPEN Handicap (1100m)
02 Fratellino 2/1: 102 6 12 Aug'1l9 7.5L 54.0 58.0

3:42 PM - CAPRICORN SURVEY GROUP Class 1 Handicap (1200m)

04 The Stifmeister 2/1:13 5 3 Mar'21  0.8L 59.0 56.5
4:57 PM - CENTRE STATE SIGNSBENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1300m)
08 Santorini Summer 2/1: 42 10 3 Jul '19 04L 54.0 59.5

Wt
Now

57.0

59.0

555

Page 10/22

Fred
Factor

129

59

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

30.9

6.9

18.9

24

8.1

Factor

18.9 Simmons

3.9 Kendrick

15.9 Jones

Seymour

Bayliss

Layt

Age

10

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Swan Hill - Thursday, 3 August 2023

3:00 PM - Pooles Accountants BM 64 Handicap (975m)

09 Chosen Blonde 4/2: 38 2 4 Nov'21 31L
03 Superhard 9/4: 54 4 7 Jan'19  82L
08 Casino Mondial 2/1: 51 7 10 Sep'21 159L
3:30 PM - BusBiz.net.au BM 64 Handicap (1300m)
06 Wilmot Pass 2/1: 40 2 8 Jul '20 5.0L
01 Red Chase 12/7: 51 6 7 Nov'20 129L
03 Riotous Mischief 2/1:35 12 8 Oct'21  36L
09 Man From Uncle 9/3: 43 19 4 Feb'17 29L

58.0 615
605 610
615 540
570 615
59.0 570
58.0 565
595 605

4:30 PM - Mallee Sand & Garden Supplies BM64 Handicap (2400m)

04 Zoffala 4/2: 23 10 5 Jul '22 8.2L

695 695

Wt
Now

57.0
60.0
575

59.5
66.0
60.5
59.0

59.5
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Fred
Factor

5.0
8.2
7.0

10.4
16.8

33

05

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score Factor
11.0 9 7.0
191 15 12.2
240 17 14.0
204 18 124
298 23 22.8
244 12 16.4
26.3 7 223
155 5 10.5

Trainer

Bieg
Hobson
Burns

Gleeson
Coffey
Bobbin
Smith

McEvoy

Voorham
Newitt
Egan

Kesating
Houston

Kennedy
Farley

Lloyd

Age

6M
9G
9G

G
8G
8M
10

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
Moree - Thursday, 3 August 2023
3:20PM - SINCLAIR RACING GWYDIR HANDICAP (1300m)
04 Sedition 2/1: 62 1 6 May 41L 61.0 595 56.5 -0.6 6.4 5 46 0.4 Perrett
'18
05 Jakama 2/1: 36 4 10 Jun '22 6.2L 57.0 580 56.0 6.2 201 16 10.2 Dann

3:55PM - BARASTOC RACE N WIN CHALLENGE COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)
02 Indian Thunder 4/2: 92 9 6 Dec'l7 22L 620 565 620 -21 129 3 61 69 Dixon
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Age

Pracey-Holmes 9G

Wadick

Houlgatte

G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 3 August 2023

3:50PM - ULTIMO CATERING —FEEDING YOUR IMAGINATION HANDICAP (1000m)

04 PrinceAmongst Me 1/1: 22 4 1 Nov '20 59.0 56.5 -1.9
n

01 Bopping Blue 2/1: 14 5 4 Jun'21  27L 590 555 620 23

05 My Baby BlueJean 2/1:18 6 2 Jan '22 0.0L 555 540 56.0 -0.8

02 My Dilemma 4/2: 24 8 11  Jan'23 71L 570 545 585 6.3 6
6:20 PM - PETER MCKEAN & MIKE WILSON HANDICAP (1200m)

11 Bayzel 2/1: 47 4 6 Feb'22 44L 550 59.0 540 6.7

03 Fly Away Home 2/1:13 6 8 Sep '22 7.8L 55.0 56.0 59.0 11.7 10

01 Galaxy Cat 2/1: 20 9 3 Jul '21 18L 605 565 605 -14
6:55 PM - JOHN WARD HANDICAP (1400m)

11 Belafonte Boy 3/2: 37 3 11 Feb'22 50.2L 54.0 56.5 54.0 52.2
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Form BLP
Score

31 0
11.3 6

7.2 1
253 17
16.7 12
257 19
10.6 1
66.2 63

Value

109

8.8

8.4

Emerg
Factor

21
73
143
10.7

17.7
7.6

55.2

Trainer

Naylor

King
Pateman
Harrison

Kersley
Morton
Harrison

Miller

McNaught

Gaerth
Watson
Azzopardi

McNaught
Dyson
Gaerth

Martinan

Age

5G
5G

5M
5M

4G
5M

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Place Race

Last Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Wyong - Thursday, 3 August 2023

4:10PM - TO THE MOON AND BACK IN MEMORY OF LYN GALE MIDWAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Longbottom
07 Mosht Up
04 Invincible Kiss

2/1:39
2/1: 96
2/1:75

5
7
10

5
2
7

Apr'l9 53L 55.0 66.0 55.0
Feb'22 08L 620 555 55.0
Mar'22  44L 520 595 59.0

Fred Months

Factor

139
-9.6
15.7

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

239
-0.6
32.7

18
-7
22

17.6

Factor

18.9 Mitchell
-2.6 Schofield
257 Seelin

4:50 PM - WYONG'SNEXT RACE DAY SUNDAY AUGUST 27 CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1350m)

02 Hit the Target

2/1: 43

10

13

Nov'l9 114L 630 550 600
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29

259

15

12.9 Jones

McLellan
Owen
Buckley

Buckley

Age

™
8M
M

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Goodwood - Thursday, 3 August 2023

10:50 PM - Coral Kincsem Handicap (2177m)

16 Goldsborough 10/5: 3 8 5 May 85L 60.0 60.0 1140 505 2 635 55 58.5 Bading Turner 3C
'23
10 Promoter 2/1:5 18 5 Aug'20 58L 580 600 1200 555 785 60 73.5 Beckett Hornby 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Galway - Friday, 4 August 2023

12:20 AM - Rockshor e Refreshingly Irish Handicap (1858m)

11 Walhaan 5/3: 32 19 4 Mar'16 10.0L
2:40 AM - Guinness 0.0 Handicap (50-70) (2640m)
09 Chicago Storm 6/3: 10 4 3 May 7.5L
‘23

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
74.0 64.0
60.0 64.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
135.0 49.6

139.0 72.0 2

Form
Score

726

79.0

BLP

53

74

Value Emerg
Factor

68.6

76.0

Trainer

Murphy

Fahey

Foley

Coen

Age

G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Nottingham - Friday, 4 August 2023

12:50 AM - Daily Charged Up Offers At Rhino.Bet Handicap (1835m)
08 Cariad 4/3:13 7 2 Apr'12  03L 55.0

Wt Now

65.0 128.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
64.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

738 66 71.8 Scott

Curtis

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Epsom Downs - Friday, 4 August 2023
3:20 AM - British EBF Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1543m)
09 Validated 4/2:0 3 Mar '23

3:55 AM - Betfred Nifty Fifty Handicap (2646m)
07 Waterloo Sunset 7/2: 14 1 4 Apr'l7  6.0L 56.0

Marg Wt

Last Caried Win

Wit Fred Months
Wit Now Factor Idle
4

128.0

60.0 1250 627

Page 18/22

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

3.0

67.7

0

66

10.0

Factor

3.0 Prescott

63.7 Coakley

Keenan

Bass

Age

2C

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Canberra Acton - Friday, 4 August 2023

12:40 PM - TAB FEDERAL (1750m)

02 She'sAllln
03 Trooper Knuckle

2/1: 50
2/1:13

2
3

10
6

Nov 20
Jan '23

95L 55.0 55.0
2.6L 60.0 57.0

4:25PM - M J BENTON REFINISHING HANDICAP (1206m)

11 Cétic Vader

2/1: 16

11

3

Dec'21

0.3L 59.0 60.5
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Wt
Now

59.5
59.5

55.0

Fred
Factor

13.0
-0.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

250 22 15.0 Jones
89 5 4.1 2.9 Dryden

12.4 1 8.6 9.4 Kelley

Panya
Martin

Krogh

Age

8M
6G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

CoffsHarbour - Friday, 4 August 2023

12:55 PM - GRANT BASTIAN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 74 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Hidden Hail 2/1: 25 3 8 Aug'21 45L 550 550 600 84 194 16
02 Debussy 2/1: 14 4 1 Apr 21 62.0 60.0 -1.6 34 0 106
05 Lucky Sham 2/1: 23 5 6 Apr'22 37L 555 59.0 580 83 193 14
06 Marokawa 2/1: 40 6 9 Sep'19 48L 585 59.5 58.0 5.2 202 14

1:35PM - O'BRIEN PLUMBING & RELINING COUNTRY BOOSTED MAIDEN SHOWCASE PLATE (1300m)

19 Include 4/2: 19 5 Mar'l5 7.1L 550 550 -35.7 -11.7 -30 40.7
2:50 PM - TOORMINA HOTEL KEN HOWARD SHOWCASE CUP (2000m)

03 Socrates 4/2: 31 5 5 Oct'22 54L 600 56.0 56.5 -04 9 9.6 4 5.4

02 Mirann 1/1: 29 12 2 May 07L 560 56.0 610 46 18.6 6

‘22

3:25PM - FM GLENN CONSTRUCTIONS DANIEL BAKER SHOWCASE SPRINT (1200m)

03 Classy Jaybee 2/1: 22 6 4 Jul '20 36L 580 550 59.0 2.0 12.0 6

02 TaraJasmine 2/1: 30 7 13 Aug'22 7.5L 56.5 535 60.0 79 11 279 20

01 Greyworm 17/6: 40 12 3 May 30L 605 550 620 -0.2 14.8 2 7.2

'20

4:05PM - MOONEE BEACH HOTEL *BIG DANCE ELIGIBILITY * COFFSHARBOUR CUP (1600m)

14 Point Counterpoint 2/1: 26 1 4 Nov'21 23L 56.0 525 54.0 -2.0 30 2 8.0

13 TheRitz 4/2: 19 2 2 Mar'23 0.8L 535 580 540 4.7 4 8.7 6

07 Battleton 9/3: 19 5 5 Jun'22 27L 585 550 55.0 -2.8 7.2 2 7.8

10 Indian Dreamer 4/2: 34 7 3 Dec'22 16L 540 595 540 58 7 158 8

01 Hosier 4/2: 15 8 2 Oct'22 04L 555 530 610 2.8 10 128 4

04 Steely 8/4: 35 9 3 Nov'21 0.7L 540 530 590 38 15.8 6

08 Linthorpe Lad 5/2: 43 10 7 Dec'22 39L 575 59.0 545 2.7 7 197 9

03 Hail Manhattan 10/5: 37 13 6 Nov'22 25L 59.0 580 590 17 8 207 7

02 Cisco Bay 6/3: 55 16 11 Oct'22 6.0L 555 575 60.0 11.0 9 380 22
4:45PM - ROB YOUNG MEMORIAL CLASS3 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1200m)

11 The Chosen One 36/8: 29 7 1 Apr '22 60.0 55.5 -35 45 -2 125
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Emerg
Factor

114

24
133
11.2

-16.7

4.6
16.6

8.0
149
118

Trainer

Everson
Bal
Godbolt
Payne

Dodson

Ponsonby
Dunn

Sylvester
Shelton
Boyle

Osland
Morrison
Baker
Edmonds
Minervini
Alexiou
Kemp
Hulbert
Alexiou

Hull

Grisedale
Buckley
King
Weir

Gibbons
McGuren

Gibbons
Weir
Scorse

Weir
Allen

L ooker
Buckley
Morgan
Adkins
Palmer
Plessis
Dolan

Buckley

Age

7G
5G

10

6G
G

6G
6M
9G

6G
6G
5G
7G
6G
7G
G
7G
9G

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

I pswich - Friday, 4 August 2023

1:04 PM - WWW.IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap (2150m)

09 Heart Of A Lion

17/9: 28

7

8

Sep'18

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

71L 540

Wt Now

575 555
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
11.0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

260 19 18.0 Smith

Tarrant

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Carnarvon - Friday, 4 August 2023

4:38 PM - GASCOYNE PLUMBING SOLUTIONSHANDICAP (1700m)

05 Hyperspace 2/1:54 1 2 May 21L 55.0 62.0
'19
5:47 PM - SWEET AS SAND AND GRAVEL HANDICAP (1400m)
03 Regal City 2/1:32 3 4 Oct'21 13L 605 610
6:25 PM - SWEET ASCONCRETE HANDICAP (1400m)
06 Volpe 4/2: 54 2 7 Jun'18 88L 565 57.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.5

555

Fred
Factor

8.4

0.9

8.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.4

79

17.4

BLP

10

15

Value Emerg
Factor

9.4

39

10.4

Trainer

Hammarquist

Tyler

Scott

Johnston-Porter  7G

Martinan 6G

Starley 9G
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